WHEN & WHERE

Sunday March 27, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

s 5
Today we are
AT SEA

PASSPORT RETURN NOTICE

We will be returning your passports today. One family member per stateroom
may collect the passports. Please bring the passport receipts that were issued
to you upon check-in. Passport Collection Stations will be set up on the same
floor where your Stateroom is located at the mid-ship elevator landing. Guests
from Observation Deck 10 are invited to proceed to Navigation Deck 8 mid-
ship's elevator landing for the Passport Collection Station.

4:00pm - 5:00pm

IAN'S TRAVEL TRIVIA: BEEN THERE, SEEN IT, DONE IT AND NOW PROVE
IT! PART DEUX
\n.-oo::m, Mainstage, 2 & 3 )

#



TIME  ACTIVITY LOCATION

2.00am | Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 30 Minutes

7:00am | Sunrise Stretch Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am | Mass is Celebrated Hudson Room, 3
8:00am | Crosswords & Number Puzzles Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am | Abs Class Fitness Center, 9
8:30am i Interdenominational Bible Study Screening Room, 3
9:00am | Tai Chi with Instructor Diana Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am | Tour de Cycle $20 Fitness Center, 9
9:15am Pain Management with Acupuncture Ocean Bar, 3

9:30am | Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

9:30am | Beginner Bridge continues Hudson Room, 3
10:00am | Guest Speaker Jim: The Equator Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am | Pure Form Yoga $20 Fitness Center, 9
10:00am = $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
10:00am | Look 10 Years Younger Explorer’s Lounge, 2
10:00am | Effy Shopping Spree The Shops, 3
10:30am | Sit, Knit, Needlework & More Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am | Lightning Trivia Billboard Onboard, 2

- 10:30am | Let's Play Cornhole! Shuffleboard Court, 10

10:30am | Complete your look: Accessories from $10  The Shops, 3

10:30am | Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Luminox  The Shops, 3

10:30am | Intermediate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
m:00am | lan's Travel Trivia Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am | Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament Casino, 2

n:00am | King of Color: Colored Diamond Sale The Shops, 3
1n:00am | Secrets to a Flatter Stomach Fitness Center, 9
Mm:30am | Art Studio: Origami Screening Room, 3
n:30am | A Game of Pickleball Sports Court,
100pm | Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm | $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2

' Permission to Dance:
1:30pm | ‘ B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
' Learn the Latest Line Dances

1:30pm . Duplicate Bridge Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm | Guest Speaker Jim: Easter Island Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:00pm . Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
2:00pm | Relieving Back, Hip and Knee Pain Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm : Creative Writing Screening Room, 3

3:00pm l $2,200 Jackpot Bingo Billboard Onboard, 2



3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
3:45pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm |

8:15pm
8:30pm

8:30pm
8:30pm

9:00pm

Q:30pm

9:30pm
10:15pm
10:45pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

Afternoon Tea is Served

Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic
Dale DeGroff Mixology Class:
Vodka vs Gin

How to Write a Memoir
Stress Relief & Longevity

Meet for a Game of Ping Pong

Pure Form Pilates $20

$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W. Meet

Interdenominational Service

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening Stretch

Save Up to 35% On a Citizen Eco-Drive
Have Your Casual Portrait Taken
Footprint & Posture Analysis

Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags
Single Malt Scotch Tasting

On Music Walk: The Hot 100

On Mainstage:

Instrumentalist Jim Hodson

Learn About QOur Black Label Studio

On Music Walk: Hot Country

' On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's
| All-Stars

Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim
King of Color: Watercolors Event

Music Trivia

On Mainstage:

Instrumentalist Jim Hodson

On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's
All-Stars

On Music Walk: All Requests

On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's
All-Stars

‘ $416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

Dance to the Hits

Dining Room, 3

Greenhouse Spa, 9
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Screening Room, 3
Encounters Room, 10
Lido Poolside, 9
Fitness Center, 9

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3

Hudson Room, 3
Explorer’s Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9
The Shops, 3

Photo Gallery, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Photo Gallery, 3
Gallery Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Photo Gallery, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Sea View Poolside, 9
The Shops, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Casino, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



