WHEN & WHERE

Sunday March 27, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are

PASSPORT RETURN NOTICE

We will be returning your passports today. One family member per stateroom may collect the passports. Please bring the passport receipts that were issued to you upon check-in. Passport Collection Stations will be set up on the same floor where your Stateroom is located at the mid-ship elevator landing. Guests from Observation Deck 10 are invited to proceed to Navigation Deck 8 mid-ship's elevator landing for the Passport Collection Station.

4:00pm - 5:00pm

IAN'S TRAVEL TRIVIA: BEEN THERE, SEEN IT, DONE IT AND NOW PROVE IT! PART DEUX

11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
2:00am	Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 30 Min	nutes
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Abs Class	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Screening Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:15am	Pain Management with Acupuncture	Ocean Bar, 3
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
10:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: The Equator	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:00am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
10:00am	Look 10 Years Younger	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Effy Shopping Spree	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Lightning Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30am	Let's Play Cornhole!	Shuffleboard Court, 10
10:30am	Complete your look: Accessories from \$10	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Luminox	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
11:00am	lan's Travel Trivia	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament	Casino, 2
11:00am	King of Color: Colored Diamond Sale	The Shops, 3
11:00am	Secrets to a Flatter Stomach	Fitness Center, 9
11:30am	Art Studio: Origami	Screening Room, 3
11:30am	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1.7000	Permission to Dance:	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:30pm	Learn the Latest Line Dances	
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm	Guest Speaker Jim: Easter Island	Mainstage, 2 & 3
		DD V' -1 DL Cl. b o
2:00pm	Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
	Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana Relieving Back, Hip and Knee Pain	Fitness Center, 9
2:00pm		
	2:00am 7:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 8:00am 9:00am 9:00am 9:30am 9:30am 10:00am 10:00am 10:00am 10:30am 10:30am 10:30am 10:30am 10:30am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am	2:00am Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 30 Mir 7:00am Sunrise Stretch 8:00am Mass is Celebrated 8:00am Abs Class 8:30am Interdenominational Bible Study 9:00am Tai Chi with Instructor Diana 9:00am Tour de Cycle \$20 9:15am Pain Management with Acupuncture 9:30am Beginner Bridge continues 10:00am Guest Speaker Jim: The Equator 10:00am Beginner Bridge continues 10:00am Seo Texas Hold'em Tournament 10:00am Look 10 Years Younger 10:00am Sit, Knit, Needlework & More 10:30am Lef's Play Cornhole! 10:30am Complete your look: Accessories from \$10 10:30am Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Luminox 10:30am Intermediate Bridge 11:00am Secrets to a Flatter Stomach 11:30am Art Studio: Origami 11:30am A Game of Pickleball 1:00pm \$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament 11:30pm \$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament 11:30am A Game of Pickleball 1:00am Secrets to a Flatter Stomach 11:30am A Game of Pickleball 1:00pm \$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament 11:00pm \$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament 11:30pm Let's Play Cornholes 11:30pm Let's Play Cornholes 11:30pm Delicate Bridge

	3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
	3:00pm	Complimentary Walk-in Medi-Spa Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
	3:00pm	Dale DeGroff Mixology Class: Vodka vs Gin	Pinnacle Bar, 2
	3:30pm	How to Write a Memoir	Screening Room, 3
	3:45pm	Stress Relief & Longevity	Encounters Room, 10
	4:00pm	Meet for a Game of Ping Pong	Lido Poolside, 9
	4:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
	4:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
	4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
	4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
	4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
		Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
	4:30pm	Interdenominational Service	Hudson Room, 3
	4:30pm	Sip & Savor:	Hudsoff Room, 3
	5:00pm	Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
	5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
	5:00pm	Save Up to 35% On a Citizen Eco-Drive	The Shops, 3
	5:00pm	Have Your Casual Portrait Taken	Photo Gallery, 3
	5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
	6:00pm	Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags	Photo Gallery, 3
	6:00pm	Single Malt Scotch Tasting	Gallery Bar, 2
	7:00pm	On Music Walk: The Hot 100	Billboard Onboard, 2
	7:30pm	On Mainstage: Instrumentalist Jim Hodson	Mainstage, 2 & 3
	8:00pm	Learn About Our Black Label Studio	Photo Gallery, 3
	8:15pm	On Music Walk: Hot Country	Billboard Onboard, 2
	8:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	8:30pm	Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim	Sea View Poolside, 9
	8:30pm	King of Color: Watercolors Event	The Shops, 3
	9:00pm	Music Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
	9:30pm	On Mainstage: Instrumentalist Jim Hodson	Mainstage, 2 & 3
	9:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	10:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2
	10:45pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
	11:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
	11:30pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2